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Spring 2008 Schedule

Office Hours: 9am-5pm (M-F)

Reirievers Activity Center - I[

NIRSA

#Managers’ Meeting Time

Registration

Fee

Sport/Activity Entry Deadline Location

3 vs 3 Basketball

Monday, February 4™

Wednesday, February 6

12:00pm

RAC 322 $10

Arena Football

Monday, February 11®

Wednesday, February 13"

12:00pm

TBD

$40°

Full Court Basketball

Monday, February 18"

Wednesday, February 20™

12:00pm

TBD

$40*

Indoor Soccer

Monday, February 25™

Wednesday, February 27"

12:00pm

TBD

$40*

Dodgeball

Wednesday, February 27"

Thursday, February 28"

12:00pm

RAC 322

$5/Team

Wednesday, March 5" N/A
Wednesday, March 12% N/A
Wednesday, March 26™ Friday, March 28"
Thursday, March 27" Race Briefing - 2:45pm
Monday, March 31* Wednesday, April 2™
Tuesday, April 1* N/A
Monday, April 7 Wednesday, April 9™
Wednesday, April 16™ Friday, April 18"

MB( Rec Sports

*Forfeit Deposit **$20 entry fee along with $20 refundable forfeit deposit

12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
3:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm

RAC Courts N/A
RAC Courts N/A
RAC 322 $40*
RAC Lobby N/A
RAC 322 N/A
RAC Courts N/A
RAC 322 $40*
RAC 322 $10

2-Ball Competition
Free Throw Competition

European Team Handball
Easter Poker Fun Run
Tennis Tournament

Homerun Derby
Softball
Sand Volleyball Tournament

For more information call:
Jeff (410) 455-1540
Nicky  (410) 4553122
Or visit us on the web:
http://www.umbc.edu/intramurals/

#All Managers’ Meetings are Mandatory!

All rosters become final
at the beginning of the team’s 2™ game




